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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 20 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. DE SERIO, Mattia 01 Payton Bari asd 1:03.46 548
2. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 1:03.54+0,69 546
3. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:04.47+0,63 522
4. TULLIO, Giuliano 01 Payton Bari asd 1:04.67+0,65 518
5. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:05.96+0,68 488
6. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 1:08.81+0,78 430
7. ALFONSO, Francesco 03 Payton Bari asd 1:10.18 405
8. CERESETO, Mirko 03 Payton Bari asd 1:10.77 395
9. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:12.19+0,73 372

10. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:16.92+0,73 307
11. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:17.21+0,77 304
12. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 1:18.36+0,77 291
13. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 1:18.57+0,70 288
14. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 1:18.95+0,68 284
15. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:21.08+0,58 262
16. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 1:25.81 221
17. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.96 213
18. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 1:29.97+0,76 192

B

1. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 1:03.54+0,69 546
2. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:04.47+0,63 522

C

1. DE SERIO, Mattia 01 Payton Bari asd 1:03.46 548
2. TULLIO, Giuliano 01 Payton Bari asd 1:04.67+0,65 518

D

1. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:05.96+0,68 488
2. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 1:08.81+0,78 430
3. ALFONSO, Francesco 03 Payton Bari asd 1:10.18 405
4. CERESETO, Mirko 03 Payton Bari asd 1:10.77 395
5. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:12.19+0,73 372
6. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:16.92+0,73 307
7. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:17.21+0,77 304
8. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 1:18.36+0,77 291
9. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 1:18.57+0,70 288

10. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 1:18.95+0,68 284
11. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:21.08+0,58 262
12. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 1:25.81 221
13. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.96 213
14. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 1:29.97+0,76 192
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